D
R
IL
L
IN
G
 T
O

Screw sizes No. 7 x 30mm
INCLUDES:
1 x  Long base
1 x  Short base
50 x  Dome head screws
1 x  HSS drill bit with collar
1 x 150mm Square drive bit
2 x  Hex key
Screw SizeScrew Size Thread
Type
PH/JIG/BS
PH/JIG/BK
PH/JIG/AK
PH/JIG
PH/JIG/M Qty Ref. Price
No.6 x 1” -  3.4 x 25mm Fine 500 PH/6X25/500 £11.28
No.7 x 1-¼” -  3.4 x 30mm Fine 500 PH/7X30/500 £12.23
No.7 x 1” -  3.6 x 25mm Coarse 500 PH/7X25/500C £11.28
No.7/8 x 1-¼ - 4.3 x 30mm Coarse 500 PH/7X30/500C £16.67
No.8 x 1-½” -  4.3 x 37mm Coarse 200 PH/8X37/200C £7.73
No.8 x 2” -  4.3 x 50mm Coarse 200 PH/8X50/200C £8.76
No.8 x 2-½” -  4.3 x 63mm Coarse 200 PH/8X63/200C £9.22
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: Product Ref. Price
1. Quick release shank 3/8” stepped HSS drill bit with depth collar
 160mm O/L for PH/JIG/BS, BK & AK PH/DRILL/95QS £16.96
178mm O/L for PH/JIG & M PH/DRILL/95Q £17.47
2. 3/8” Pocket hole plug cutter
 Tool steel plug/pellet cutter with 8mm shank.
Use in a pillar drill to allow 9.5mm plugs to be
made to cover the pocket hole pockets. Allows
plugs up to 52mm long to be created in end grain. PH/PC/95 £25.41
3. Face clamp 150mm (6”) PH/CLAMP/F6 £11.92
4. Face clamp 250mm (10”) PH/CLAMP/F10 £18.49
1.
2.
3.
4.